Menu December 6" — 10"

Monday

Mac and Cheese
Garlic Bread
Fruit Salad

Chicken Noodle Soup

Tuesday

Tuna Melts
Greek Salad
Fruit Salad

Chicken Noodle Soup

Wednesday

Perogies & Sausage
Garlic Bread
Fruit Salad

Mushroom Soup

$2.00
$.50
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00
$1.50
$1.00

$1.00

$2.50
$.50
$1.00

$1.00

Thursday
Chilli

Bun

Fruit Salad

Chicken Noodle Soup

Eriday

Pizza Melts

Caesar Salad
Chicken Noodle Soup

Fruit Salad

$2.00

$.50
$1.00

$1.00

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

**Other items that may be purchased:

Veggies and Dip
Juices

Milk

Water

Chocolate Milk

$1.00
$1.00
$.50
$.50

$1.00
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